High Pressure Compressed Air and
Gas Filters
J-Series High Efficiency Filters / CNG and Alternative Fuel Filters
Bulletin 1300-220/USA Rev A
11-800-521-4357
High pressure compressors are used in a variety of
applications. Many owners, operators and designers of
high pressure compressed air or gas systems rely on

uses in the alternative fuel
industry.
How To Order
Part Numbers for Complete Assemblies:
Use the steps below to build your own part number.
For any permutation not mentioned below, please consult factory at 1-800-
521-4357.
Replacement Element Part Numbers:
JN2 A- 4 CN, JS 6D -W SN, JN3B-3PN
Examples:
Media  Series Housing
Grade/Type Name Size Kit
4C J A K
10C  B
7CP  C
WS  D
3P  E
A
4 C JA K , W S JDK , 3PJBK
Examples:
Thread
-
N - NPT
S - SAE
Media
Grade
4C
10C
7CP
WS
3P
A
AccessoriesPort
Size
Series
Name
J N = None
Available
Housing
Size
1 (1/4”) =
2 (1/2”) =
2 (1/2”) =
3 (3/4”) =
4 (1”) =
6 (1-1/2”) =
8 (2”) =
A
A
B
B
C
D
E
=
Note: Replacement element supplied with replacement head/bowl seals and
tube of lubricant.
71-800-521-4357
North America
Compressed Air Treatment
Gas Separation & Filtration Division
Airtek/Finite/domnick hunter/Zander
Lancaster, NY
716 686 6400
Balston
Haverhill, MA
978 858 0505
Engine Filtration
Racor
Modesto, CA
209 521 7860